Wireless LANs: IronPoint FastIron Edge
Switch, IronPoint 200, and IronView
Overview
The IronPoint™ FastIron® Edge switch (IronPoint FES) expands
the capability of IronPoint 200 wireless access points (APs)
and helps enterprises achieve a truly integrated wired and
wireless network.
The IronPoint FES is built upon Foundry’s FastIron Edge switch

– EN 60950
– IEC 950
– UL 1950
– CSA 950
Electromagnetic Emission Certifications
– To FCC Class A
– EN 55022
– CISPR-22 Class A
– VCCI Class A
Immunity
– Generic:EN 50082-1
Warranty
– 5-year limited lifetime hardware warranty
– 90-days software
Part Number Description
FES2402-WLAN 24-port 10/100 and 2-port combo Gigabit Ethernet with advanced wireless features
FES2402-PoE-WLAN 24-port 10/100 802.3af PoE and 2-port combo Gigabit Ethernet with advanced wireless features
FES4802-WLAN 48-port 10/100 and 2-port combo Gigabit Ethernet with advanced wireless features
FES4802-PoE-WLAN 48-port 10/100 802.3af PoE and 2-port combo Gigabit Ethernet with advanced wireless features
FES9604-WLAN 96-port 10/100 and 4-port combo Gigabit Ethernet with advanced wireless features
FESWLANU Wireless upgrade for FES2402,FES4802,FES 9604,FES2402-PoE,FES4802-PoE
Ordering Information
4FDRY_DS-025_IP_2006_01_Rev02
© 2005 Foundry Networks, Inc.All Rights Reserved.Foundry Networks,BigIron,FastIron,NetIron,SecureIron,ServerIron,